
 

Jackie Martinez (NMAA) 
Assistant Director 
505.923.3281 
jackie@nmact.org 
  
Taryn Bachis (Athletic Director) 
Albuquerque Academy 
505.858.8900 
bachist@aa.edu 
Term Expires: June 2025 
   
Ken Bernier (Officials) 
NMOA 
505.228.5321 
kaberni@sandia.gov 
Term Expires: June 2025 
  
Dave Caldwell (Boys State) 
Santa Fe Prep 
505.603.3500 
dcaldwell@sfprep.org 
Term Expires: June 2024 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

 
Colleen Gibson (Girls State) 
Cottonwood Classical 
505.417.3948 
colleen.gibson@cottonwoodclassical.org 
Term Expires: June 2025 
 
Quint Seckler (Boys Metro) 
Eldorado  
719.849.9574 
seckler@aps.com 
Term Expires: June 2024 
  
Stacy Salinas (Girls Metro) 
Cleveland / Rio Rancho 
505.269.1216 
stacy.salinas@rrps.net 
Term Expires: June 2025 
  
Jim Weyhrauch (Diving) 
Santa Fe Prep 
505.660.6032 
JimW@SFProps.com 
Term Expires: June 2025 
 
 

Swimming & Diving Sports Specific Committee 


